SENSORS FOR FOOD AND LIFE SCIENCES.
FOOD
50121 / 1.6 / 2024-02-26 / MH / EU
Application/Specified usage
	· Pressure measurement in pipes and tanks
	· For process temperatures up to 250 °C (482 °F) with optional cooling section
Application examples
	· Sanitary pressure monitoring for breweries, dairies and food and beverage

AMG-352 G1,75"
(Standard thread
G1¾" to CLEAN-
adapt G1")
AMG-352 G2"
(Standard thread
G2" to CLEAN-
adapt G1")
BST-350
(For closing a
CLEANadapt G1"
measuring point)
Dimensions EHG-DIN2-... / 1"
Dimensions table EHG-DIN2-... / 1"
Type DN L [mm / inch] A [mm / inch] Da x W [mm / inch]
EHG-DIN2-40 / 1" 40 120 / 4.72 22.0 / 0.87 41 x 1.5 / 1.61 x 0.06
EHG-DIN2-50 / 1" 50 140 / 5.51 29.0 / 1.14 53 x 1.5 / 2.09 x 0.06
EHG-DIN2-65 / 1" 65 160 / 6.30 38.0 / 1.50 70 x 2.0 / 2.76 x 0.08
EHG-DIN2-80 / 1" 80 180 / 7.09 46.0 / 1.81 85 x 2.0 / 3.35 x 0.08
EHG-DIN2-100 / 1" 100 200 / 7.87 55.0 / 2.17 104 x 2.0 / 4.09 x 0.08
EHG-DIN2-125 / 1" 125 375 / 14.76 69.5 / 2.74 129 x 2.0 / 5.08 x 0.08
EHG-DIN2-150 / 1" 150 450 / 17.72 82.0 / 3.23 154 x 2.0 / 6.06 x 0.08
Pipe DIN 11865 Series 2
Surface electropolished
EHG-DIN2-... / 1"
8FOOD